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297.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 147.01 - 150 585 2.17% 15660 58.00%
294.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 144.01 - 147 601 2.23% 16261 60.23%
291.01 - 294 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 141.01- 144 589 2.18% 16850 62.41%
288.01 - 291 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 138.01-141 594 2.20% 17444 64.61%
285.01 - 288 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 135.01-138 615 2.28% 18059 66.89%
282.01 - 285 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 132.01- 135 604 2.24% 18663 69.13%
279.01 - 282 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 129.01- 132 592 2.19% 19255 71.32%
276.01 - 279 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 126.01-129 501 2.19% 19846 73.51%
273.01- 276 2 0.01% 4 0.01% 123.01-126 557 2.06% 20403 75.57%
270.01-273 8 0.03% 12 0.04% 120.01- 123 555 2.06% 20958 77.63%
267.01 - 270 17 0.06% 29 0.11% 117.01-120 530 1.96% 21488 79.59%
264.01 - 267 23 0.09% 52 0.19% 114.01-117 511 1.89% 21999 81.48%
261.01 - 264 46 0.17% 98 0.36% 111.01-114 453 1.68% 22452 83.16%
258.01 - 261 70 0.26% 168 0.62% 108.01- 111 464 1.72% 22916 84.88%
255.01 - 258 87 0.32% 255 0.94% 105.01- 108 432 1.60% 23348 86.48%
252.01 - 255 123 0.46% 378 1.40% 102.01- 105 364 1.35% 23712 87.83%
249.01 - 252 144 0.53% 522 1.93% 99.01 - 102 362 1.34% 24074 89.17%
246.01 - 249 162 0.60% 684 2.53% 96.01-99 273 1.01% 24347 90.18%
243.01 - 246 224 0.83% 908 3.36% 93.01-96 299 1.11% 24646 91.29%
240.01 - 243 243 0.90% 1151 4.26% 90.01-93 246 0.91% 24892 92.20%
237.01 - 240 292 1.08% 1443 5.34% 87.01-90 202 0.75% 25094 92.95%
234.01- 237 266 0.99% 1709 6.33% 84.01-87 167 0.62% 25261 93.57%
231.01-234 349 1.29% 2058 7.62% 81.01-84 157 0.58% 25418 94.15%
228.01- 231 344 1.27% 2402 8.90% 78.01-81 115 0.43% 25533 94.57%
225.01- 228 374 1.39% 2776 10.28% 75.01-78 85 0.31% 25618 94.89%
222.01-225 361 1.34% 3137 11.62% 72.01-75 67 0.25% 25685 95.14%
219.01 - 222 419 1.55% 3556 13.17% 69.01-72 64 0.24% 25749 95.37%
216.01- 219 420 1.56% 3976 14.73% 66.01 - 69 63 0.23% 25812 95.61%
213.01- 216 456 1.69% 4432 16.42% 63.01 - 66 44 0.16% 25856 95.77%
210.01-213 464 1.72% 4896 18.13% 60.01 - 63 26 0.10% 25882 95.87%
207.01 - 210 490 1.81% 5386 19.95% 57.01-60 31 0.11% 25913 95.98%
204.01 - 207 496 1.84% 5882 21.79% 54.01-57 19 0.07% 25932 96.05%
201.01 - 204 456 1.69% 6338 23.48% 51.01-54 24 0.09% 25956 96.14%
198.01 - 201 478 1.77% 6816 25.25% 48.01-51 13 0.05% 25969 96.19%
195.01-198 450 1.67% 7266 26.91% 45.01-48 16 0.06% 25985 96.25%
192.01-195 512 1.90% 7778 28.81% 42.01-45 5 0.02% 25990 96.27%
189.01 - 192 508 1.88% 8286 30.69% 39.01-42 8 0.03% 25998 96.30%
186.01 - 189 478 1.77% 8764 32.46% 36.01 -39 7 0.03% 26005 96.32%
183.01- 186 514 1.90% 9278 34.37% 33.01-36 5 0.02% 26010 96.34%
180.01 - 183 509 1.89% 9787 36.25% 30.01-33 2 0.01% 26012 96.35%
177.01-180 508 1.88% 10295 38.13% 27.01-30 2 0.01% 26014 96.36%
174.01-177 516 1.91% 10811 40.04% 24.01-27 3 0.01% 26017 96.37%
171.01-174 498 1.84% 11309 41.89% 21.01-24 4 0.01% 26021 96.38%
168.01-171 508 1.88% 11817 43.77% 18.01-21 0 0.00% 26021 96.38%
165.01 - 168 575 2.13% 12392 45.90% 15.01-18 0 0.00% 26021 96.38%
162.01 - 165 501 1.86% 12893 47.76% 12.01-15 2 0.01% 26023 96.39%
159.01 - 162 538 1.99% 13431 49.75% 9.01-12 2 0.01% 26025 96.40%
156.01 - 159 542 2.01% 13973 51.76% 6.01-9 0 0.00% 26025 96.40%
153.01 - 156 549 2.03% 14522 53.79% 3.01-6 0 0.00% 26025 96.40%

150.01 - 153 553 2.05% 15075 55.84% 0-3 973 3.60% 26998 100.00%



